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Reportable Spill at Whale Tail Project - 2022-04-03_WTP_Arsenic

Amsel, Kyle <Kyle.Amsel@rcaanc-cirnac.gc.ca> Mon, May 2, 2022 at 8:53 AM
To: Eric Haley <eric.haley@agnicoeagle.com>, Meadowbank Reportable Spill
<Meadowbank.reportable.spill@agnicoeagle.com>, Emily Koide <ekoide@nirb.ca>, "tarko@nirb.ca" <tarko@nirb.ca>, Curtis
Didham <curtis.didham@canada.ca>, Christine Wilson <Christine.Wilson3@canada.ca>, "Seeteenak,Shauna (ECCC"
<Shauna.Seeteenak@ec.gc.ca>, "Arsenault,Robert (ECCC" <Robert.Arsenault2@ec.gc.ca>, Jeff Hart
<landsbaker@kivalliginuit.ca>, Spills Govern <spills@gov.nt.ca>

Good morning all.

Spill 2022-156 is for this incident. Further to Curtis’ questions, | would like to see what the effluent concentrations were on
the last time the plant was running. Please include in the final follow up report.

Also keep us advised when the sampling from the April 24-25 plant operation come in. Forward these results as soon as
available.

Regards, Kyle
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